22-Jul-24  Monday Night Scramble Results Front 9
Tie Breaker Order - Last 6, Last 3, Last hole, #1 hdcp hole
Team Score Earnings
1st Gross Wendy Gushee

Stanlee Emerson
George Goodspeed 29 22.00ea

Richard Lindsey

2nd Gross Doug Johnson

Glenn Antonson Last 3
Matt Carrier 30mc |o 14.00ea

3rd Gross Morgan Rocheleau

Greg LaChance
Nicole Sirois 30 7.50ea

David Rocheleau

1st Net Andy Jensen

Kristen Cirbus
Amy Anderson 30-24.7 22.00ea

Celeste Ross

2nd Net Gary Wilson

Abby Ordway
Keegan Wilson 32-25.0 14.00ea

Kari Harriman



3rd Net

Shirley Goodspeed

Sheila Giancola
Jon Corcoran
Shane Corcoran

#4

#6

33-26.2

Jon Palmer

Gary Wilson

9'10"

1'3"

7.50ea

12.50

12.50







